



The New India Assurance Co. Ltd.

Servicing Office of Insurer: TIEDAuto Tie-Up DO 710500, 1 FLOOR, East Coast Chambers, 92, G.N. Chetty Road, Chennai, Tamil Nadu (State Code:33) -600017, PH-- Website: www.newindia.co.in
 PAN: AAACN4165C . GSTIN: 33AAACN4165CAZV Insurer's IRDA Registration Number: 190
 Tollfree Helpline 4428152566 Email: nia.710500@newindia.co.in CIN : U99999MH1919GOI000526



BUNDLED MOTOR POLICY FOR PRIVATE CARS -CERTIFICATE CUM POLICY SCHEDULE (UIN-IRDAN190RP0023V01201819)

(FORM 51 OF THE CENTRAL MOTOR VEHICLE RULES, 1989)

Policy No. 71050031200960047873

Policy Issued On : 06-NOV-2020 (18:44)

Insured Name MRS. PALLAVI SINGH

Own Damage Period 06-NOV-2020(18:44) To 05-NOV-2021(Midnight)

Motor Liability Period 06-NOV-2020(18:44) To 05-NOV-2023(Midnight)

Proposal No. & Date	PRODFORD2721206, 06-NOV-2020	CPA Cover Period	06-NOV-2020(18:44) To 05-NOV-2023(Midnight)
Insured Add.	D/O PREM NARRAYAN SINGH J - 1 JUHI COLONY MUIR ROAD PRAAYAGRAJ, ALLAHABAD , UTTAR PRADESH (State Code:09) -211001		
Previous Insurer	NA	Previous Policy No.	NA

Broker Details					
IRDA Lic. No.: 375, CIN No.: U50300MH1997PLC149349			Broker Category: Composite Broker, Validity: 13-MAY-20 To 12-MAY-23		
Name & Add.: TATA MOTORS-INSURANCE BROKING AND ADVISORY SERVICES LTD, 1ST FLOOR, AFL HOUSE, LOK BHARATI COMPLEX, MAROL MAROSHI ROAD, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI 400 059, INDIA					
Make	Model	Sub Model	Cubic Capacity	Manufacturing Year	Seating capacity
FORD	ECOSPORT	FORD ECOSPORT 1.5 DIESEL TITANIUM+ MT (S)	1498	2020	5
Body Type	Registration No.	RTO	Invoice Date	Engine No.	Chassis No.
UAV		ALLAHABAD	06-NOV-2020	LY64460	MAJAXXMRKALY64460
Vehicle IDV	CNG/LPG Kit	Elec. Accessories	Non-Elec. Accessories	Total IDV	
1,114,350	0	0	0	1,114,350	

Schedule of Premium (Amount in Rs.)				
Own Damage Premium (A)*				
Basic Premium		Deductibles		
Vehicle	10,668	Voluntary Deductibles (0) (IMT-22A)	0	
Non-Elec. Accessories	0	Anti Theft Device (IMT-10)	0	
Elec. Accessories (IMT-24)	0	AA Membership (IMT-8)	0	
CNG/LPG Kit (IMT-25)	0	No Claim Bonus (0%)	0	
Sub Total (Basic Premium)	10,668	Handicapped Discount (0%)	0	
Geographical Area Extension (IMT-1)	0	Sub Total (Deductibles)	0	
IMT 23 Premium	0			
Add On Coverages (ENGINE PROTECT,NIL DEPRECIATION)	7913			
Sub Total-Addition	18,581	Net Own Damage Premium (A)	18,581	
Liability Premium (B)				
Basic Third Party Liability	9534	PA Cover For 0 Persons of Rs. 200000 Each (IMT-16)	0	
Third Party Liability For Bi-Fuel Kit	0	PA cover for Paid Driver of Rs 2,00,000 (IMT-17)	0	
Third Party Liability For Geographical Area Extension	0	Legal Liability For Paid Driver (IMT-28)	150	
PA Cover For Owner Driver Of Rs. 1500000 (IMT-15)	780	Legal Liability for Employees (for 0 persons) (IMT-29)	0	
		Net Liability Premium (B)	10464	
Note: 1.Warning that in case of dishonour of the premium cheque, this document stands automatically cancelled 'ab-initio'		Total Premium (A+B)	29045	
2.Consolidated stamp duty paid to state exchequer.				
3.The policy is subject to compulsory deductible of Rs.1000 (IMT-22)		IGST (18%)	5229	
5.Add-on: ENGINE PROTECT(Engine Protect-1 Year:2898),NIL DEPRECIATION(Nil Depreciation-1 Year:5015)				
6.The insurance company will display terms & conditions on its website www.newindia.co.in which can be accessed by you online.				
*Subject to IMT Endt. Nos.& Memorandum:7,22,28		Gross Premium Paid	34274	
Nominee Details				
Name of Nominee	Age	Relationship with Insured	Name of Appointee	Relationship with Nominee
ARVIND CHANDRA	33	SPOUSE	--N,A--	--N,A--

Payment Details : UTR No.: 031113397225, Payment Date: 06-NOV-2020, Bank Name: ICICI BANK LTD., Bank City: Hypothecation Details: UNION BANK OF INDIA - RIHAND NAGAR NTPC - SONBPADRA
 MISP Name: BRIJRAJ AUTO PVT LTD, MISP PAN No: AACCB3816C, MISP Code: MISP/AACCB3816C
 SAC:997134, Description of Service :Motor Vehicle Insurance Services, Place of Supply :UTTAR PRADESH(State Code:09), Receipt No/Invoice No:3120047873

I/we hereby certify that the policy to which this certificate relates as well as this certificate of insurance are issued in accordance with the provisions of Chapter XI and Chapter XI of Motor Vehicle Act, 1988

For & On Behalf of The New India Assurance Co. Ltd.

Authorized Signatory

In case of any claim or assistance required please contact our help line at 1800-258-2545 and you may also reach us at fordinsurance@tmbasf.com

Self signed
 Pallavi Singh